Licensing General Fees and Charges Effective from 1st April 2024

Street Trading

Static Consent

Mobile Consent

Market Operator Weekly Fee

Market Operator Additional Days Fee (per day)

Scrap Metal

Site Application - New - 3year
Collector Application - New - 3 year
Variation

Site Renewal Application - 3 year
Collector Renewal Application - 3 year

Sex Establishment Licensing
Premises Application

Premises Renewal

Premises Variation

Pavement Licence
Pavement Licence - new
Pavement Licence - renewal

Pavement Permit - non removable furniture

New application Tables and Chairs 1-2 tables

New Application Tables and Chairs 3-6 tables

New Application Tables and Chairs over 6 tables.
Renewal application Tables and Chairs 1-2 tables
Renewal Application Tables and Chairs 3-6 tables
Renewal Application Tables and Chairs over 6 tables.

Road Closure

Application to close road with 0 - 499 people attending
Application to close road with 500 - 1999 people attending
Application to close road with 2000+ people attending

Skin Piercing
Premises Registration
Practitioner Registration

£1,060
£636
£450
£212

£540
£318
£106
£540
£267

£2,470
£1,685
£562

£500
£350

£303
£548
£786
£186
£431
£670

£233
£420
£793

£301
£106



