## **Licensing General Fees and Charges Effective from 1st April 2024**

Street Trading Static Consent Mobile Consent Market Operator Weekly Fee Market Operator Additional Days Fee (per day)	£1,060 £636 £450 £212
Scrap Metal Site Application - New - 3year Collector Application - New - 3 year Variation Site Renewal Application - 3 year Collector Renewal Application - 3 year	£540 £318 £106 £540 £267
Sex Establishment Licensing Premises Application Premises Renewal Premises Variation	£2,470 £1,685 £562
Pavement Licence Pavement Licence - new Pavement Licence - renewal	£500 £350
Pavement Permit - non removable furniture  New application Tables and Chairs 1-2 tables  New Application Tables and Chairs 3-6 tables  New Application Tables and Chairs over 6 tables.  Renewal application Tables and Chairs 1-2 tables  Renewal Application Tables and Chairs 3-6 tables  Renewal Application Tables and Chairs over 6 tables.	£303 £548 £786 £186 £431 £670
Road Closure Application to close road with 0 - 499 people attending Application to close road with 500 - 1999 people attending Application to close road with 2000+ people attending	£233 £420 £793
Skin Piercing Premises Registration Practitioner Registration	£301 £106